FIS NORDIC U23 WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
U23 Mixed Relay 4x5 km

RESULTLIST

Oberwiesenthal 07.03.2020 Starttime 11:00 Endtime 12:01
Jury Courses
TECHNICAL DELEG.  MACH Petr CZE Course Laps HD MC TC Technique
ASSISTANT TECHNI.  PAULI Matthew USA Uli Wehling 2 53m 39m 182m  Classic
ASSISTANT TD NAT ~ BOEHM Frank GER Eric Frenzel 2 36m 32m 184m  free
CHIEF OF COMPETI. HENNING Heiko GER
FIS JURY MEMBER UNTERFRAUNER Thomas AUT
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow
foggy, windy -1,4°C 0°C -6°C -6°C compact

MIX TEAM

# Bib
Bib

FisCode

3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4

6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4

2-3
2-4

Codex: 2688

3426370
3423782
3423264
3426456

3486563
3482932
3483152
3486592

3295322
3290600
3290577
3295370

3506105
3501662
3501577
3505998

JOHANSEN Marte Maehlumr
MOSEBY Haavard

AMUNDSEN Harald Oestbe!
AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestbei

MATSOKINA Hristina
ARDASHEV Sergey
FILIMONOV Denis
DUBOTOLKINA Nina

COMARELLA Anna
DAPRA Simone
CORADAZZI Martin
FRANCHI Francesca

HAGSTROEM Johanna
JOHANSSON Leo
ANDERSSON Fredrik
OLSSON Moa

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

NORWAY
r C
g C
y F
b F
RUSSIA
r C
g C
y F
b F
ITALY
r C
g C
y F
b F
SWEDEN
r C
g C
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r C
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FRANCE
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g C
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GERMANY
r C
g C
y F
b F

3535562
3530860
3530877
3535602

3195253
3190529
3190429
3195289

3205491
3200676
3200669
3205570

KERN Julia
WONDERS Hunter
FIELDS Zane
SWIRBUL Hailey

DUCORDEAU lJuliette
LAPALUS Hugo
CHAUTEMPS Arnaud
DOLCI Flora

FRAEBEL Antonia
BRUGGER Janosch
LEUPOLD Richard
RYDZEK Coletta

Birthday

Oestre Toten skilag 1997-07-05
Kjelsaas Il 1999-07-28
Asker Skiklubb 1998-09-18
Asker Skiklubb 1998-09-18

1998-08-19

1998-10-13

1999-04-15

1998-09-20
G.S. FAMME ORO MOENA  1997-03-12
G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA  1997-06-19
C.S. ESERCITO 1998-08-31
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME  1997-12-24
Ulricehamns IF SK 1998-03-27
Falun-Borlaenge SK 1999-06-30
Sollefteaa Skidor IF 1998-11-12
Falun-Borlaenge SK 1997-07-06
Stratton Mountain School 1997-09-12
Alaska Pacific Nordic Ski Cer 1998-08-07
Ford K Sayre Memorial Ski C  1997-06-25
Alaska Pacific University Nor  1998-07-10
C.S nordique villard de lans  1998-12-22
C.S la clusaz 1998-07-09
C.S la feclaz 1997-01-22
A.S edelweiss 1999-10-09
WSV Asbach 1997-01-25
WSG Schluchsee 1997-06-06
Sk Dresden-Niedersedlitz 1997-08-03
Sc Oberstdorf 1997-06-06

Pagel/2

15:57.1
14:09.5
11:17.9
13:15.8

16:37.4
13:44.5
11:33.1
13:12.0

16:08.8
14:13.6
11:51.5
13:06.6

15:55.5
14:24.7
12:10.7
13:02.1

15:52.9
14:42.7
11:56.3
13:03.0

16:42.1
14:11.7
11:44.1
13:19.3

16:09.1
14:09.0
11:55.2
14:01.2

3) +4.2
(3) +25.0
(1)

(5) +13.7
(8) +44.5
(1)

() +15.2
(4) +9.9
(5) +15.9
(6) +29.1
(5) +33.6
(3) +4.5
() +2.6
) +40.2

(13) +52.8
(1)

(1)

(10) +58.2
(9) +38.4
() +0.9
(9) +49.2
(4) +27.2
(4) +26.2
(6) +17.2
(6) +16.2
() +24.5
(8) +37.3

(12) +59.1
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2
)
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2
3)
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(5)

(9)
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(7)
(6)

(6)

(3)
7)

+26.7

+40.2

+52.7

+54.6

+1:16.8

+1:34.1
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FIS NORDIC U23 WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
U23 Mixed Relay 4x5 km

Color wmae FisCode Birthday

8 8 FINLAND 56:45.9 +2:05.4
8-1 r C 3185633  NISSINEN Vilma Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 1997-11-19 16:23.4 (7) +30.5 16:23.4 (7)
82 g C 3181118 PARTTIMAA Aleksi SkiTeam 105 1997-02-15 14:40.1 (9) +55.6 31:03.6 (10)
83 b F 3181180 LINDHOLM Remi IF Minken 1998-01-17 11:57.9 (10) +40.0 43:01.5 9)
84 vy F 3185688 LAMSA Emmi Karihaaran Visa 1998-11-19 13:44.3 (9) +42.2 56:45.9 (8)

9 9 AUSTRIA 56:54.9 +2:14.4
91 r C 3055112 WALCHHOFER Barbara USC Altenmarkt-Zauchense¢  1997-05-20 16:44.3 (10) +51.4 16:44.3 (10)
9-2 g C 3050342 VERMEULEN Mika 1999-06-26 14:12.1 (5) +27.6 30:56.4 (8)
93 vy F 3050286 LEODOLTER Philipp Union Hohenzell-Oberoeste 1997-08-07 11:52.4 (6) +34.5 42:48.8 (8)
94 b F 3055118  ACHLEITNER Lisa Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC ~ 1997-01-18 14:06.0 (14) +1:03.9 56:54.9 (9)

10 11 KAZAKHSTAN 57:06.9 +2:26.4
11-1 r C 3675060 SHALYGINA Kseniya 1998-09-05 17:01.2 (12) +1:08.3 17:01.2 (12)
11-2 g C 3670120 KOVALYOV Artyom 1999-11-02 14:55.4 (11) +1:10.9 31:56.7 (12)
11-3 vy F 3670077 DYUSSENOV Asset 1997-01-15 11:37.8 (3) +19.9 43:34.6 (10)
11-4 b F 3675066 TYULENEVA Valeriya 1997-09-27 13:32.3 (8) +30.2 57:06.9 (10)

11 13 CHINA 57:15.3 +2:34.8
13-1 r C 3125082  CHI Chunxue 1998-01-04 15:57.6 (4) +4.7 15:57.6 (4)
13-2 g C 3120133 BAOLin 1999-05-28 15:04.2 (13) +1:19.7 31:01.9 9)
13-3 vy F 3120125 TUERXUN Hanati 1997-03-05 12:50.0 (15) +1:32.1 43:51.9 (12)
13-4 b F 3125106 JIALIN Bayani 1999-12-17 13:23.3 (7) +21.2 57:15.3 (11)

12 7 SWITZERLAND 57:44.5 +3:04.0
7-1 r C 3515289  STEINER Desiree Davos 1998-08-09 16:45.3 (11) +52.4 16:45.3 (11)
7-2 g C 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril Horw 1999-09-27 14:57.0 (12) +1:12.5 31:42.3 (11)
7-3 vy F 3510566 MATOSSI Livio Alpina St. Moritz 1997-05-28 12:09.4 (12) +51.5 43:51.7 (11)
7-4 b F 3515273  FISCHER Lea Nordic Engelberg 1998-03-31 13:52.8 (11) +50.7 57:44.5 (12)

13 14 CZECH REPUBLIC 58:32.7 +3:52.2
14-1 r C 3155324  JANATOVA Katerina DUKLA Liberec 1997-03-13 17:28.9 (13) +1:36.0 17:28.9 (13)
142 b C 3150664 CERNY Ondrej LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1999-03-04 15:18.6 (14) +1:34.1 32:47.6 (14)
14-3 g F 3150635 KALIVODA Tomas Fischer Ski klub sumava vim 1998-04-06 11:52.5 (7) +34.6 44:40.1 (14)
14-4 y F 3155357 HOLIKOVA Zuzana Wikov Ski skuhrov nad belor  1999-10-01 13:52.5 (10) +50.4 58:32.7 (13)

14 12 CANADA 58:41.1 +4:00.6
12-1 r C 3105236 RICHARDSON Annika Lappe Nordic Ski Club 1998-01-08 18:03.3 (15) +2:10.4 18:03.3 (15)
12-:2 g C 3100406 CYR Antoine Skinouk 1998-09-18 14:30.5 (8) +46.0 32:33.8 (13)
12-3  y F 3100412 RITCHIE Graham Big Thunder Nordic 1998-09-23 12:05.2 (11) +47.3 44:39.1 (13)
12-4 b F 3105222  LECLAIR Laura Chelsea Nordiq 1997-01-15 14:02.0 (13) +59.9 58:41.1 (14)

15 15 BELARUS 1:00:43.8 +6:03.3
15-1 r C 3665086 ANDRYIUK Sviatlana 1999-02-12 17:55.2 (14) +2:02.3 17:55.2 (14)
152 g C 3660150  TSELIUK Aliaksandr 1999-06-12 15:54.4 (15) +2:09.9 33:49.6 (15)
15-3 vy F 3660134  LASKIN Tsimur 1999-02-05 12:38.3 (14) +1:20.4 46:28.0 (15)
15-4 b F 3665088 KARALIOVA Hanna 1998-09-08 14:15.8 (15) +1:13.7 1:00:43.8 (15)
Entries 15 Ranked 15 DNS O DNF O psQa o0
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